BANK NAME

AB & T National Bank
Legacy National Bank
Far East National Bank

Mercantile National Bank

J.P. Morgan Trust Company, National Association

American National Bank

First National Bank

Horizon Banks, National Association
Flagship National Bank

Albany Bank & Trust, National Association
Cherokee Bank, National Association

First National Bank of Hampton

Southeast National Bank

Peoples National Bank, National Association
The American National Bank of Dekalb County
The First National Bank of Waterloo

The National Bank of Indianapolis

First Merchants Bank, National Association
Home National Bank

First National Bank in Belleville

First National Bank of Holcomb

The First National Bank of Scott City

The First National Bank of Spearville

First National Bank in Wellington

The First National Bank of Carrollton

First National Bank and Trust

Citizens National Bank of Paintsville
Whitney National Bank

The Milford National Bank and Trust Company
Industrial Bank, National Association

The First National Bank of Bemidii

First National Bank

The First National Bank of Moose Lake

The First National Bank of Pine City

The First National Bank of Waseca

The Exchange National Bank of Jefferson City

DATE

Mar-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Feb-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Feb-07

ADDRESS

1479 West Main Street

Post Office Box 6490

350 South Grand Avenue, 41st Floor
1880 Century Park East, Suite 800
1999 Avenue of The Stars, 26th Floor
3033 E First Avenue - Suite 200

P.O. Box 578

1700 Kylie Drive, Suite 200
6000 26th Street West
P. O. Drawer 71269

P.O. Box 4250
P.O. Box 59

3535 23rd Avenue
520 South 42nd Street, P.O. Box 908
1985 Dekalb Avenue

P.O. Box 507

107 North Pennsylvania Street, Suite 700

P.O. Box 792

126 S. Summit Street

P.O. Box 10
P.O. Box 429
P.O. Box 290
Main Street
206 E. Harvey
P.O. Box 149
P.O. Box 100
P.O. Box 1488

228 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 626

P.O. Box 228

1900 John Hanson Lane

P.O. Box 670

101 West Lake Street

P.O. Box 429
P.O. Box 50

101 North State Street

P.O. Box 688

CITY
Dothan
Springdale
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Denver

Fort Collins
Longmont
Bradenton
Albany
Canton
Hampton
Moline

MT. Vernon
Sycamore
Waterloo
Indianapolis
Muncie
Arkansas City
Belleville
Holcomb
Scott City
Spearville
Wellington
Carrollton
London
Paintsville
New Orleans
Milford
Oxon Hill
Bemidiji
Chisholm
Moose Lake
Pine City
Waseca

Jefferson City

STATE

MO

ZIP

36867
72766
90071
90067
90067
80206
80522
80501
34207
31708
30114
50441
61265
62864
60178
62298
46204
47308
67005
66935
67851
67871
67876
67152
41008
40741
41240
70130
01757
20745
56601
55719
55767
55063
56093
65101



BANK NAME

Bank Midwest, National Association

The Fremont National Bank and Trust Company
The Lancaster National Bank

Newfield National Bank

Credit One Bank, National Association
Marathon NB of New York

The Bridgehampton National Bank

The First National Bank of Long Island
Metropolitan National Bank

The First National Bank and Trust Co.

The First National Bank of Fletcher
Southwest National Bank

National Penn Bank

Community Bank, National Association
Paragon National Bank

The First National Bank of Anson

Citizens National Bank at Brownwood
Panola National Bank

Brazos Valley Bank, National Association
Professional Bank, National Association
First National Bank

First Community Bank San Antonio, National Association
The Jacksboro National Bank

Kleberg First National Bank of Kingsville
First National Bank of Lake Jackson

Worth National Bank

West Texas National Bank

The Morris County National Bank of Naples
Ozona National Bank

The East Texas National Bank of Palestine
Texas Republic Bank, National Association
Bank Texas, National Association

First Community Bank, National Association
Citizens National Bank of Texas
Weatherford National Bank

The First National Bank of Woodsboro

DATE

Mar-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Feb-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Feb-07
Mar-07
Feb-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
Jan-07
Feb-07

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 26158

P.O. Box 228

P.O. Box 109

18-24 West Boulevard
585 Pilot Road

28-22 Steinnway Street
P.O. Box 3005

10 Glen Head Road

99 Park Avenue, 4th Floor
P.O. Box 1130

P.O. Box 429

720 East Main

P.O. Box 547

P.O. Box 357

6300 Poplar Avenue, Suite 117
P.O. Box 672

P.O. Box 1629

P.O. Box 1139

4030 Highway 6 South
2101 Abrams Road

101 North Mount Street
14200 Gulf Freeway, Suite 210
P.O. Box A

P.O. Drawer 911

P.O. Box 218

P.O. Box 136699

#6 Desta Drive, Suite 2400
P.O. Box 220

P.O. Box 430

P.O. Box 770

P.O. Box 389

P.O. Box 1675

P.O. Box 2030

P.O. Box 717

P.O. Box 259

320 First Street

CITY
Kansas City
Fremont
Lancaster
Newfield
Las Vegas
Astoria
Bridgehampton
Glen Head
New York
Chickasha
Fletcher
Weatherford
Boyertown
Carmichaels
Memphis
Anson
Brownwood
Carthage
College Station
Dallas
Fairfield
Houston
Jacksboro
Kingsville
Lake Jackson
Lake Worth
Midland
Naples
Ozona
Palestine
Quanah
Quitman
San Benito
Waxahachie
Weatherford

Woodsboro

STATE
MO
NE
NH
NJ
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
OK
OK
OK
PA
PA
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

ZIP

64196
68025
03584
08344
89119
11103
11932
11545
10016
73023
73541
73096
19512
15320
38119
79501
76804
75633
77845
75214
75840
77034
76458
78364
77566
76135
79705
75568
76943
75802
79252
75783
78586
75165
76086
78393



BANK NAME

The Yoakum National Bank

The Old Point National Bank of Phoebus
Central National Bank

First National Bank

Community National Bank

North Cascades National Bank

The First National Bank of New Richmond

DATE

Feb-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Mar-07
Mar-07

ADDRESS

301 W. Grand Avenue, P.O. Box 777
P.O. Box 3392 (Phoebus)

2018 Tate Springs Road

P.O. Box 309

P.O. Box 817

P.O. Box 1648

P.O. Box 89

CITY STATE
Yoakum TX
Hampton VA

Lynchburg VA
Rocky Mount VA
South Boston VA
Chelan WA
New Richmond WI

ZIP

77995
23663
24501
24151
24592
98816
54017



